BALK GRAIN & TRUCKING, INC.
Phone: 815-259-4000 Toll Free: 800-551-2676
Email: balkgrain@mchsi.com

CASH GRAIN PRICES FOR FARMERS
(All Grain Prices Subject to Change)
balkgrain.com

DATE: Thursday, January 21, 2021

BUNGE CORN BEANS
January 5.11 13.47
February 5.18 13.51
River Open ‘21 518 = s=me--
April 5.28 13.73
May 5.30 13.75
June 5.30 13.63
July 5.24 13.64
August 4.62 13.14
September 4.47 11.52
October 4.28 11.60
November 4.33 11.65
December 433 0 mmme--
January 22 436 0 m-=---
February 436 @ me----
June/July ‘21 Wheat - 6.07

Business Hours Friday 7-3:30

ADM CORN

January 17-24 5.20

January 25-31 5.22

February 5.22-5.23

March 5.25-5.26

April 5.30

May 5.32

June 5.29

July 5.25

September 4.72

October 4.28

November 4.33

December 4.38

January 22 4.44

Business Hours Friday 5a-2p, Saturday & Sunday 7a-Noon
CONSOLIDATED CORN BEANS
April R/O 21

May

June

July

October

November

Business Hours-Savanna CLOSED FOR SEASON
Mt. Carroll CORN BEANS
January

February

October

Business Hours-Mt. Carroll



STERLING RAIL
January
February

March

April

May

June

July

Oct/Nov
December

Business Hours -

ADM Grain/GROWMARK
January

April R/O 21

May

June

July

October

November

Business Hours -

CHS-Annawan
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Business Hours -

Area 51
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
October
November

Business Hours -

BALK GRAIN & TRUCKING, INC.
Phone: 815-259-4000 Toll Free: 800-551-2676
Email: balkgrain@mchsi.com

CORN
5.18
5.20
5.22
5.25
5.26
5.21
5.21
4.28
4.38

Friday 7-4

Friday CLOSED

CORN
5.19
5.19-5.23-5.23
5.28
5.33
5.33
5.29
5.29
4.72
4.52
4.28
4.34
4.40

Friday 7-11

CORN BEANS



