BALK GRAIN & TRUCKING, INC. Phone: 815-259-4000 Toll Free: 800-551-2676 Email: balkgrain@mchsi.com

CASH GRAIN PRICES FOR FARMERS (All Grain Prices Subject to Change) balkgrain.com

DATE: Thursday, January 21, 2021

BUNGE	CORN	BEANS
January	5.11	13.47
February	5.18	13.51
River Open '21	5.18	
April	5.28	13.73
May	5.30	13.75
June	5.30	13.63
July	5.24	13.64
August	4.62	13.14
September	4.47	11.52
October	4.28	11.60
November	4.33	11.65
December	4.33	
January '22	4.36	
February	4.36	
_		

June/July '21 Wheat -6.07

Business Hours Friday 7-3:30

<u>ADM</u>	CORN
January 17-24	5.20
January 25-31	5.22
February	5.22-5.23
March	5.25-5.26
April	5.30
May	5.32
June	5.29
July	5.25
September	4.72
October	4.28
November	4.33
December	4.38
January '22	4.44

Business Hours Friday 5a-2p, Saturday & Sunday 7a-Noon

<u>CONSOLIDATED</u>	<u>CORN</u>	<u>BEANS</u>

April R/O '21

May June

July

October

November

Business Hours-Savanna

CLOSED FOR SEASON

CORN January February

October

Business Hours-Mt. Carroll

BALK GRAIN & TRUCKING, INC. Phone: 815-259-4000 Toll Free: 800-551-2676 Email: balkgrain@mchsi.com

STERLING RAIL	CORN
January	5.18
February	5.20
March	5.22
April	5.25
May	5.26
June	5.21
July	5.21
Oct/Nov	4.28
December	4.38

Business Hours -Friday 7-4

ADM Grain/GROWMARK	BEANS
January	
April R/O '21	13.72
May	13.74
June	13.64
July	13.66
October	11.61
November	11.65

Business Hours -Friday CLOSED

CHS-Annawan	CORN
January	5.19
February	5.19-5.23-5.23
March	5.28
April	5.33
May	5.33
June	5.29
July	5.29
August	4.72
September	4.52
October	4.28
November	4.34
December	4.40

Business Hours -Friday 7-11

Area 51_	CORN	BEANS
January		
February		
March		
April		
May		
June		
July		
October		
November		

Business Hours -